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NAREIM Legal, Compliance & Risk Meeting
Wednesday, December 8, 2021
Virtual 

First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address
Erin Ankin Waterton General Counsel erin.ankin@waterton.com
Jeanne Ayivorh Managing Director Portfolio & Asset Management National Real Estate Advisors jayivorh@natadvisors.com
Carrie Bellerby AEW Capital Management Assistant General Counsel carrie.bellerby@aew.com
Catherine Bennett NYL Investors Corporate Vice President, Commercial Insurance Management cbennett@nyl.com
Michael Brophy CenterSquare Investment Management Chief Compliance Officer mbrophy@centersquare.com
Caroline Eshelman Associate, Asset Management National Real Estate Advisors ceshelman@natadvisors.com
Gladys Falcon GEM Realty Capital Vice President gfalcon@gemrc.com
Addie Forster Berkshire Residential Staff Attorney aforster@berkshireresi.com
Erick Harris Blue Vista Capital Management General Counsel & Chief Compliance Officer eharris@bluevistallc.com
Kyle Hougham BH Management Director, Risk Management kyle.hougham@bhmanagement.com
Rosalyn Hua PCCP Risk Management Associate rhua@pccpllc.com
Zoe Hughes NAREIM CEO zhughes@nareim.org
Todd Joseph Waterton Chief Compliance Officer todd.joseph@waterton.com
Matthew Lambert StepStone Group MatthewLambertStepStone Group matthew.lambert@stepstonegroup.com
Mary Litt Alidade Capital Chief Compliance Officer litt@alidadecapital.com
Danielle Lombardo SVP Lockton Companies dlombardo@lockton.com
Casey Markovic Prologis Manager, Risk Management cmarkovic@prologis.com
Ross Markowitz AEW Capital Management Vice President, Insurance Risk Management ross.markowitz@aew.com
Lorrie Mazza Graceada Partners HR/Insurance Manager lorrie@graceadapartners.com
John McGuinness StepStone Group Chief Compliance Officer jmcguinness@stepstoneglobal.com
Roseann Morar Newport Capital Partners CFO roseann@newportcapitalptrs.com
Daniel Newman Stockbridge Chief Compliance Officer newman@stockbridge.com
Jonathan Palmer Cabot Properties Senior Analyst jpalmer@cabotprop.com
Tom Pipala SVP, Northeast Real Estate Practice Leader Lockton Companies tpipala@lockton.com
Katie Rabs LaSalle Investment Management Senior Risk Analyst katie.rabs@lasalle.com
Patrick Reilley Director, Portfolio and Asset Management National Real Estate Advisors preilley@natadvisors.com
Jonathan Romick GEM Realty Capital General Counsel jromick@gemrc.com
Brian Seaman NYL Investors Managing Director, Head of Asset Management brian_seaman@nylinvestors.com
Megan Sherman DivcoWest Corporate Counsel msherman@divcowest.com
Bill Smith GEM Realty Capital Chief Information Officer bsmith@gemrc.com
Marc Sternberg DivcoWest Chief Compliance Officer msternberg@divcowest.com
Mona Sullivan PCCP Vice President, Insurance Risk Manager msullivan@pccpllc.com
Amanda Vega Rialto Capital Chief Compliance Officer amanda.vega@rialtocapital.com
Lauren Walsh Heitman Vice President, Deputy Compliance Officer and Associate General Counsel LAUREN.WALSH@HEITMAN.COM
Thierry Yungenge AEW Capital Management Vice President Thierry.Yungenge@aew.com


